THE CANADIAN KENNEL CLUB

STUD BOOK

JANUARY 01 - DECEMBER 31, 2024

LAGOTTO ROMAGNOLO

FOREIGN DOGS REGISTERED
LITTERS REGISTERED
CANADIAN BORN DOGS REGISTERED




Lagotto Romagnolo

Dog’s Reg. # Dog’s Name

FD-KC4339061 CH Jordan King of the
Truffles

FD-HN4327182 Hayca De Wollige
Hond

FD-LS4302924 IL Granaio Dei
Malatesta Aphrodite

FD-KL4339354  Pepa King of the
Truffles

FD-LL4335522 UNNA BELLEZZA DE
LA FORET DES HAUTS
DE GALGALS

AK-MG4330916 Windriver's Midnight
Sun For Adamant

Birthdate

2022-02-20

2020-07-22

2023-09-16

2022-06-30

2023-06-05

2024-04-15

Place of Birth
(Foreign)
Serbia
Netherlands
Italy

Serbia

France

United States

Gender

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Colour

White with Brown

White with Brown

Brown

White with Brown

Brown

Brown



Lagotto Romagnolo

JE4067247ME

Born: (4M)(2F)
Birth Date: 2024-03-11
Dam: Gaya of Radamia
Colour: Brown Roan

Owner at Birth:
Jelena Bajeva
Abbotsford, British Columbia

Owner at Birth:
Jelena Bajeva
Abbotsford, British Columbia

Sire: Armani z Ogrodu Rosy
Dog's Reg. #: FD-JE4157328
Birth Date: 2021-03-27
Colour: Red Roan

HS4206940MQ

Born: (9M)(1F)

Birth Date: 2024-08-17

Dam: Samba King of the Truffles
Colour: Brown Roan

Owner at Birth:
Rebecca Parker
Bethany, Ontario

Sire: CH Eros King Of The Truffles
Dog's Reg. #: FD-JJ4260790

Birth Date: 2021-05-19

Colour: Brown

KG4251319MG

Born: (2M)(4F)

Birth Date: 2024-04-05

Dam: Elen Dei Monti Delle Mainarde
Colour: Brown Roan

Owner at Birth:
Rebecca Parker
Bethany, Ontario

Sire: CH Eros King Of The Truffles
Dog's Reg. #: FD-114260790

Birth Date: 2021-05-19

Colour: Brown

GJ4200747LY

Born: (5M)(3F)
Birth Date: 2023-12-19
Dam: Olivia

Colour: Brown

Owner at Birth:
Rebecca Parker
Bethany, Ontario

Sire: CH Eros King Of The Truffles
Dog's Reg. #: FD-1J4260790

Birth Date: 2021-05-19

Colour: Brown

FC4124233KG

Born: (3M)(4F)

Birth Date: 2022-04-22

Dam: CurlsRoc Blonde Bombshell Boom
Colour: Orange

Owner at Birth:
Kandie Kroonen
Leduc County, Alberta




Lagotto Romagnolo

FC4124233KG

Born: (3M)(4F)

Birth Date: 2022-04-22

Dam: CurlsRoc Blonde Bombshell Boom
Colour: Orange

Sire: CH Il Granaio Dei Malatesta Vid ii
Dog's Reg. #: ZQ0005628

Birth Date: 2012-08-17

Colour: Brown

JL4212985LW

Born: (4M)(1F)

Birth Date: 2023-11-20

Dam: CurlsRoc Stella Bella Van Tonder
Colour: White with Orange

Owner at Birth:
Yolanda Van Tonder
Calgary, Alberta

Sire: CurlsRoc Diesel Von Tonder
Dog's Reg. #: KU4269176

Birth Date: 2022-10-01

Colour: Brown with White

JL4132549ME

Born: (1 M) (4F)

Birth Date: 2024-03-22

Dam: Soia de la Forét des Hauts de
Galgals ATD

Colour: Brown

Owner at Birth:
Anne Skarzenski
Low, Quebec

Sire: CurlsRoc GobiBear 2 ATD CGN
Dog's Reg. #: KI4198776

Birth Date: 2022-05-05

Colour: Orange & White

EQ4156915KG

Born: (4M)(4F)

Birth Date: 2022-04-17
Dam: CurlsRoc Bah Chatta Il
Colour: Brown Roan

Owner at Birth:
Kandie Kroonen
Leduc County, Alberta

Sire: Curlsroc ltalian Gelato
Dog's Reg. #: FY0010308
Birth Date: 2018-12-12
Colour: Chocolate & White

GS3972606ML

Born: (1M)(4F)

Birth Date: 2024-06-01

Dam: CH Valkyrie Of Armonia
Colour: White & Orange

Owner at Birth:
Christine Downing
Rolphton, Ontario

Sire: Drewsar Tomorrow Never Dies
Dog's Reg. #: HY4066101

Birth Date: 2020-12-05

Colour: White with Brown

HS4067452MG

Born: (4M)(6F)

Birth Date: 2024-04-13
Dam: Drewsar In A Nutshell
Colour: Brown with White

Owner at Birth:
Sara Manzi
Moffat, Ontario




Lagotto Romagnolo

HS4067452MG

Born: (4M)(6F)

Birth Date: 2024-04-13
Dam: Drewsar In A Nutshell
Colour: Brown with White

Owner at Birth:
Mari Szauerzopf
Moffat, Ontario

Sire: Fiume's Hearts and Arrows
Dog's Reg. #: HW4051954

Birth Date: 2020-11-14

Colour: Brown

GA0010063ML

Born: (2M)(5F)

Birth Date: 2024-06-16

Dam: Armonia's Daenerys Targaryen
Colour: White & Brown

Owner at Birth:
Melissa Drisdelle
Lower Coverdale, New Brunswick

Sire: Fiume's The Greatest Show
Dog's Reg. #: JC4061692

Birth Date: 2021-02-28

Colour: Orange & White

HW4057900ME

Born: (1M)(3F)

Birth Date: 2024-03-23

Dam: CH Lagotto Hill Anginetti
Colour: Brown with White

Owner at Birth:
Tracey Harris
Langley, British Columbia

Sire: GCH Solipse Ti Piace Mare
Dog's Reg. #: FD-KA4177103
Birth Date: 2022-01-18

Colour: Brown Roan

EJ0O008685L)

Born: (3M)(3F)

Birth Date: 2023-05-06
Dam: Lk Waltzing Matilda
Colour: Orange

Owner at Birth:
Bridget Flynn
Qualicum Beach, British Columbia

Sire: GCH West Coast Kuper
Dog's Reg. #: ZL0005664
Birth Date: 2012-06-03
Colour: Brown & White

FE0009813MS

Born: (4M)(4F)

Birth Date: 2024-09-08

Dam: CH Praxtar's Ruth Rebell
Colour: Brown

Owner at Birth:
Lise Céré
Ste Croix, Quebec




Lagotto Romagnolo

FE0009813MS

Born: (4M)(4F)

Birth Date: 2024-09-08

Dam: CH Praxtar's Ruth Rebell
Colour: Brown

Sire: Ideal Dale Beneton
Dog's Reg. #: FD-GN4078650
Birth Date: 2019-07-13
Colour: Brown

ES0008913JG

Born: (2M)(3F)

Birth Date: 2021-04-05

Dam: CH Angelus Mei Kabala (svk)
Colour: White, Chocolate Markings

Owner at Birth:
Roz Rickard
Delta, British Columbia

Sire: Lagottino Choc Truffle Bocelli
Dog's Reg. #: FD-YC4333522

Birth Date: 2011-02-22

Colour: Brown Roan

EL4111993JS

Born: (1M)(2F)

Birth Date: 2021-09-16
Dam: Lagottino's Kapri
Colour: Brown with White

Owner at Birth:
Chris Taylor
Duncan, British Columbia

Sire: Lagottino Choc Truffle Bocelli
Dog's Reg. #: FD-YC4333522

Birth Date: 2011-02-22

Colour: Brown Roan

HQ4181089ME

Born: (4M)(4F)

Birth Date: 2024-03-23
Dam: CurlsRoc Tsila
Colour: White with Brown

Owner at Birth:
Kandie Kroonen
Leduc County, Alberta

Sire: Mio amore tiesto curlsroc de Bellewatson
Dog's Reg. #: JL4175846

Birth Date: 2021-06-21

Colour: Brown with Tan

JL4212758LY

Born: (3M)(3F)

Birth Date: 2023-12-21

Dam: Bella From Truffles Macedonia
Colour: Brown

Owner at Birth:
Vera Kolyshkina
Richmond Hill, Ontario

Sire: Mrki

Dog's Reg. #: FD-1Q4268493
Birth Date: 2021-08-09
Colour: Brown




Lagotto Romagnolo

CY0007465MN

Born: (3M)(1F)

Birth Date: 2024-07-04
Dam: Dcklagotto Yemma
Colour: White & Brown

Owner at Birth:
Beatrice Duckett
Parksville, British Columbia

Owner at Birth:
Grant Duckett
Parksville, British Columbia

Sire: Ocklagotto Maestro Forest
Dog's Reg. #: FD-JL4157239
Birth Date: 2021-06-29

Colour: Brown

HA4251911U)

Born: (5M)(4F)

Birth Date: 2023-05-16
Dam: friendly lagotto gfiana
Colour: Orange

Owner at Birth:
Joelle Chabot
Saint-Raphaél, Quebec

Owner at Birth:
Joelle Chabot
Saint-Raphaél, Quebec

Sire: Ostral Du Domaine De Fantasia
Dog's Reg. #: FD-FN0O009990

Birth Date: 2018-07-17

Colour: Tricolour

GY4104301LN

Born: (5M)(1F)

Birth Date: 2023-07-16

Dam: CurlsRoc Bella Watson Bailly
Colour: White with Brown

Owner at Birth:
Joelle Chabot
Saint-Raphaél, Quebec

Sire: Ostral Du Domaine De Fantasia
Dog's Reg. #: FD-FN0009990

Birth Date: 2018-07-17

Colour: Tricolour

FQ3982386M)J

Born: (3M)(4F)

Birth Date: 2024-05-03

Dam: Mio Amore's Princesse Cannelle
Colour: Brown

Owner at Birth:
Joelle Chabot
Saint-Raphaél, Quebec

Sire: Ostral Du Domaine De Fantasia
Dog's Reg. #: FD-FN0009990

Birth Date: 2018-07-17

Colour: Tricolour




Lagotto Romagnolo

FQ3982386KS

Born: (4M)(3F)

Birth Date: 2022-09-02

Dam: Mio Amore's Princesse Cannelle
Colour: Brown

Owner at Birth:
Joelle Chabot
Saint-Raphaél, Quebec

Sire: Ostral Du Domaine De Fantasia
Dog's Reg. #: FD-FN0009990

Birth Date: 2018-07-17

Colour: Tricolour

FQ3982386LG

Born: (3M)(4F)

Birth Date: 2023-04-20

Dam: Mio Amore's Princesse Cannelle
Colour: Brown

Owner at Birth:
Joelle Chabot
Saint-Raphaél, Quebec

Sire: Ostral Du Domaine De Fantasia
Dog's Reg. #: FD-FN0009990

Birth Date: 2018-07-17

Colour: Tricolour

KG4204436MC

Born: (3M)(1F)

Birth Date: 2024-02-11

Dam: Thétys du Pech du Cayrol
Colour: Brown Roan

Owner at Birth:
Christine Allaire
Saint-Félix-de-Kingsey, Quebec

Sire: Sean'o du Pech du Cayrol
Dog's Reg. #: FD-JY4154485
Birth Date: 2021-12-28
Colour: Brown with White

GW3983583MA

Born: (1M)(6F)

Birth Date: 2024-01-28

Dam: Calala Truffles Radamia
Colour: Brown & White

Owner at Birth:
Olga Studinska
Vancouver, British Columbia

Sire: Solipse A Presto Fiordaliso SDN
Dog's Reg. #: FD-KJ4223860

Birth Date: 2022-05-20

Colour: White

DG0008076FU

Born: (2M)(1F)

Birth Date: 2018-10-26

Dam: Kan Trace Sunrise Over The Hill
Colour: White & Brown

Owner at Birth:
Tracey Harris
Langley, British Columbia




Lagotto Romagnolo

DG0008076FU

Born: (2M)(1F)

Birth Date: 2018-10-26

Dam: Kan Trace Sunrise Over The Hill
Colour: White & Brown

Sire: Solipse Ideal llario (svk)
Dog's Reg. #: FD-DE0008186
Birth Date: 2016-03-19
Colour: Brown

JY4154612MA
Born:(2M)(4F)

Birth Date: 2024-01-06
Dam: Sao du Pech du Cayrol
Colour: White with Brown

Owner at Birth:
Christine Allaire
Saint-Félix-de-Kingsey, Quebec

Sire: Vulcano Del Carpino Nero
Dog's Reg. #: HJ4307806

Birth Date: 2020-05-01

Colour:




Lagotto Romagnolo

Dog’s Reg. #

CK-MC4303879

CK-KN4322923

CK-LW4292201

CK-LW4292203

CK-LW4292204

CK-LW4296667

CK-LW4292202

CK-LG4308382

CK-JQ4309506

CK-KG4294747

CK-KUu4345441
CK-KU4328530
CK-KU4328529
CK-KG4339083

CK-ME4341076

CK-ME4316100
CK-ME4311670
CK-ME4316101
CK-ME4316099
CK-ME4311669
CK-MS4343830

CK-MS4346001

CK-MS4343829

Dog’s Name

Achélous de
CrisTalLin'O

Alba de Belle &
Watson

Balsamroot Callahan
Lago

Balsamroot Charlotte
Lago

Balsamroot Christina
Lago

Balsamroot Comox
Lago

Balsamroot Courtney
Lago

Bulle de Belle &
watson

CURLSROC
Bellawatson Mocha

CurlsRoc BW Maggie
Pelletier

CurlsRoc Casa Lea
CurlsRoc Casa Mikasa
CurlsRoc Casa Sakura

CurlsRoc Gina
Lollobrigida

CurlsRoc reach for the
skye

CurlyForest Kaponga
CurlyForest Kapuka
CurlyForest Manuka
CurlyForest Titoki
CurlyForest Totara

De Lombardie Truffe
d'Amours Lorenzo

De Lombardie Truffe
de Velours Hazelnut

De Lombardie Truffe
d'Ebéne

Birthdate

2024-02-11

2022-07-17

2023-11-20

2023-11-20

2023-11-20

2023-11-20

2023-11-20

2023-04-20

2021-08-31

2022-04-17

2022-10-06
2022-10-01
2022-10-01
2022-04-22

2024-03-23

2024-03-22
2024-03-22
2024-03-22
2024-03-22
2024-03-22
2024-09-08

2024-09-08

2024-09-08

Litter #

KG4204436MC

HA4251914KN

FY0010200LW

FY0010200LW

FY0010200LW

FY0010200LW

FY0010200LW

FQ3982386LG

EQ4156906JQ

EQ4156915KG

EJOO08683KU

FNOO09978KU
FNOO09978KU
FC4124233KG

HQ4181089ME

JL4132549ME
JL4132549ME
JL4132549ME
JL4132549ME
JL4132549ME
FEO009813MS

FEO009813MS

FEO009813MS

Gender

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female
Female
Female

Female

Female

Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male

Female

Male

Colour

Brown

Orange & White

White with Brown

White with Brown

White with Brown

White with Brown

White with Brown

Brown

Brown with White

White with Brown

Orange & White
Orange & White
Orange & White
White with Brown

Orange & White

Brown with White
Brown with White
Orange & White

Brown with White
Brown with White

Brown

Brown

Brown



Lagotto Romagnolo

CK-MS4343800

CK-MS4345946

CK-MS4345945

CK-MS4345943

CK-MG4326882
CK-MG4326883

CK-MG4326884
CK-MG4326881

CK-MG4326879
CK-MG4326878

CK-MG4326885
CK-MG4326880
CK-MG4326877

CK-MG4326886

CK-KA4304902

CK-KA4304883

CK-LC4308441

CK-KA4310496

CK-ML4344918
CK-ML4342180
CK-ML4342181

CK-LN4321342
CK-KN4308384

CK-KU4304878

CK-MA4345340

De Lombardie Truffe
des Bois

De Lombardie Truffe
des Bois de Chéne

De Lombardie Truffe
des bois sauvages

De Lombardie Truffe
et Fleurs d'oranger

Drewsar Blue Nutshell

Drewsar Green
Nutshell

Drewsar Lilac Nutshell

Drewsar Orange
Nutshell

Drewsar Pink Nutshell

Drewsar Primo Non
Nuocere Soolyn

Drewsar Red Nutshell
Drewsar Sky Nutshell
Drewsar Worth The
Wait

Drewsar Yellow
Nutshell

Eleanore frida de belle
& watson

Eliott Toscane de belle
& watson

Enzo de Belle et
watson

Eska Murielle de Belle
& Watson

Fiume's Lucky Star
Fiume's Material Girl
Fiume's Who's That
Girl

Gaspard

Hubert de belle &
watson

Jay winter de belle &
watson

Kilton de CrisTalLin'O

2024-09-08

2024-09-08

2024-09-08

2024-09-08

2024-04-13
2024-04-13

2024-04-13
2024-04-13

2024-04-13
2024-04-13

2024-04-13
2024-04-13
2024-04-13

2024-04-13

2022-01-26

2022-01-26

2023-02-23

2022-01-26

2024-06-16
2024-06-16
2024-06-16

2023-07-16
2022-07-17

2022-10-10

2024-01-06

FEO009813MS

FEO009813MS

FEO009813MS

FEO009813MS

HS4067452MG
HS4067452MG

HS4067452MG
HS4067452MG

HS4067452MG
HS4067452MG

HS4067452MG
HS4067452MG
HS4067452MG

HS4067452MG

FQ3982386KA

FQ3982386KA

HA4251914LC

FQ3982386KA

GA0010063ML
GA0010063ML
GA0010063ML

GY4104301LN
HA4251914KN

HQ4195218KU

JYA154612MA

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male
Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female
Female

Female

Male
Male

Male

Female

Brown

Brown

Brown

Orange & White

Brown Roan
White with Brown

Brown

Brown Roan

Brown with White

Brown Roan

Brown Roan
Brown

Brown

Brown with White

White with Brown

Brown

Brown Roan

Brown with White

Brown with White
Brown with White
Orange & White

White with Brown

Brown with Tan

Brown

Brown Roan



Lagotto Romagnolo

CK-YC4333522

CK-FU4308119

CK-LW4289835
CK-LW4289834
CK-MA4332281
CK-LW4289832
CK-LW4289833
CK-LW4289831
CK-LY4310210
CK-Lw4288249
CK-KN4321331

CK-ME4310668
CK-ME4310673

CK-ME4310670

CK-LJ4308383

CK-LJ4304884

CK-ME4310671
CK-ME4310669

CK-1S4337580
CK-JS4338521
CK-ME4310672
CK-LY4298822
CK-LY4298816
CK-LY4298817
CK-LY4298821
CK-LY4298818
CK-LY4298820
CK-LY4298823
CK-LY4298819
CK-MQ4339052
CK-MQ4339059

Lagottino Choc Truffle 2011-02-22

Bocelli

Lagottohill Italica-Tia
JTX AGI XP AGXJ

Laika

Lancelot

Link de CrisTalLin'O
Louka

Louko

Lucho

Lucy CGN

Luna

MALI DE BELLE &
WATSON

Mambo of Radamia

Marcelo Chester of
Radamia

Marco Leon of
Radamia

Marcus whisky de
Belle & watson

2018-10-26

2023-11-08
2023-11-08
2024-01-06
2023-11-08
2023-11-08
2023-11-08
2023-12-21
2023-11-08
2022-07-17

2024-03-11
2024-03-11

2024-03-11

2023-05-16

Marley Enzo de Belle & 2023-05-16

watson

Maya Giusi of Radamia 2024-03-11

Miko Nox Zambito of

Radamia

Mio Amore's Song Lu

Mio Amore's Zoi
Mira of Radamia
MK Leo

MK Liberato 2nd
MK Lieto

MK Liliana

MK Lisa

MK Lisandro
MK Livio

MK Lorena

MK Manlio

MK Manuele

2024-03-11

2021-09-16
2021-09-16
2024-03-11
2023-12-19
2023-12-19
2023-12-19
2023-12-19
2023-12-19
2023-12-19
2023-12-19
2023-12-19
2024-08-17
2024-08-17

DG0008076FU

FE4266339LW
FE4266339LW
JY4154612MA
FE4266339LW
FE4266339LW
FE4266339LW
JL4212758LY

FE4266339LW
HA4251914KN

JEA067247ME
JE4067247ME

JEA067247ME

HA4251914KN

HA4251911L)

JEA067247ME
JEA067247ME

EL4111993JS
EL4111993JS
JE4067247ME
GJ4200747LY
GJ4200747LY
GJ4200747LY
GJ4200747LY
GJ4200747LY
GJ4200747LY
GJ4200747LY
GJ4200747LY
HS4206940MQ,
HS4206940MQ,

Male

Female

Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female

Female

Male
Male

Male

Male

Male

Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male

Brown Roan

Brown Roan

Brown Roan
Brown with White
White with Brown
Brown Roan
Brown with White
Brown with White
White with Brown
Brown with White
Orange & White

Brown Roan

Brown Roan

Brown Roan

Brown with White

Brown with Tan

Brown Roan

Brown Roan

Brown Roan
Orange & White
Brown Roan
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown Roan
Brown Roan
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown

Brown



Lagotto Romagnolo

CK-MQ4339054
CK-MG4314762
CK-MG4314757
CK-MQ4339051
CK-MG4314760
CK-MQ4339057
CK-MG4314758
CK-MQ4339060
CK-MQ4339056
CK-MG4314759
CK-MQ4339053
CK-MQ4339058
CK-MQ4339055
CK-MG4314761
CK-LL4302870

CK-LL4302871
CK-LE4291291

CK-LE4291293

CK-LL4302876
CK-LL4302873

CK-LE4291294

CK-LE4291295

CK-LL4302875

CK-LL4302874

CK-LE4291284

CK-LL4302877

CK-LL4302872

CK-LE4291286

MK Marcello
MK Maria
MK Marica
MK Maricia
MK Marino
MK Mario
MK Marta
MK Martino
MK Massimo
MK Matteo
MK Maurizio
MK Mauro
MK Max

Mk Mistica

MOONDREAMLOV
ENZO

Moondreamlov Flocon

MOONDREAMLOV
GAIA

MOONDREAMLOV
GIULIA

2024-08-17
2024-04-05
2024-04-05
2024-08-17
2024-04-05
2024-08-17
2024-04-05
2024-08-17
2024-08-17
2024-04-05
2024-08-17
2024-08-17
2024-08-17
2024-04-05
2023-06-05

2023-06-05
2023-03-18

2023-03-18

MOONDREAMLOV LILA 2023-06-05

MOONDREAMLOV
MAURICE

MOONDREAMLOV
MILOU

MOONDREAMLOV
MOKA 2e

MOONDREAMLOV
(ON0)

MOONDREAMLOV
PASTA

MOONDREAMLOV
ROSIE

MOONDREAMLOV
THEODORE

MOONDREAMLOV
ULU

MOONDREAMLOV
ZITA DE BOURBON

2023-06-05

2023-03-18

2023-03-18

2023-06-05

2023-06-05

2023-03-18

2023-06-05

2023-06-05

2023-03-18

HS4206940MQ
KG4251319MG
KG4251319MG
HS4206940MQ
KG4251319MG
HS4206940MQ
KG4251319MG
HS4206940MQ
HS4206940MQ,
KG4251319MG
HS4206940MQ
HS4206940MQ
HS4206940MQ
KG4251319MG
FW0010410LL

FW0010410LL
JC4091275LE

JC4091275LE

FWO0010410LL
FW0010410LL

JC4091275LE

JC4091275LE

FWO0010410LL

FWO0010410LL

JC4091275LE

FW0010410LL

FWO0010410LL

JC4091275LE

Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male

Male

Female

Female

Female
Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Brown
Brown Roan
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown Roan
Brown Roan

Orange

Orange

Brown

White with Brown

Brown Roan

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown Roan

Brown

Brown

Brown Roan



Lagotto Romagnolo

CK-LN4308440

CK-LG4318117
CK-LG4324049

CK-MA4345341
CK-JJ4317661

CK-MA4340905

CK-MC4338850
CK-ML4331432

CK-ML4329460
CK-ML4330389

CK-ML4328648

CK-ML4328647

Newton Gédéon de
Belle & watson

Nori de Belle & watson

Oscar Lewis de Belle &
watson

Revali de CrisTalLin'O

Romeo de belle &
watson

Rudania de
CrisTalLin'O

Styx de CrisTalLin'O

Valkyrie's Good Golly
Miss Molly

Valkyrie's Isabella

Valkyrie's Time To
Buzz The Tower

Valkyrie's Worth The
Wait

Valkyrie's You Only
Live Twice

2023-07-16

2023-04-20
2023-04-20

2024-01-06
2021-05-05

2024-01-06

2024-02-11
2024-06-01

2024-06-01
2024-06-01

2024-06-01

2024-06-01

GY4104301LN

FQ3982386LG
FQ3982386LG

JY4154612MA
GY4104301J)

JYA154612MA

KG4204436MC
GS3972606ML

GS3972606ML
GS3972606ML

GS3972606ML

GS3972606ML

Male

Female
Male

Male
Male

Female

Female

Female

Female
Male

Female

Female

Orange & White

Brown with White

Brown with Tan

Brown Roan

Brown Roan

Brown Roan

Brown Roan
White with Orange

White with Orange
White with Brown

Brown Roan

Brown with White
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